Date Day
Nov. 6 Monday
Nov. 16-18 Thurs - Sat
(Nov. 18 Saturday
(Nov. 27 Monday
(Nov. 27 Monday
Nov. 28 Tuesday
(Nov. 30 Thursday
(Nov. 30 Thursday
(Nov. 30 - Dec. 2 Thurs - Sat
Dec. 1-2 Fri - Sat
Dec. 4 Monday
Dec. 4 Monday
Dec. 5 Tuesday
Dec. 5 Tuesday
Dec. 7 Thursday
Dec. 7 Thursday
Dec. 8 Friday
Dec. 8 Friday
Dec. 11 Monday
Dec. 12 Tuesday
Dec. 14 Thursday
Dec. 15 Friday
Dec. 21 Thursday
Dec. 21 Thursday
Dec. 28-30 Thurs - Sat
Jan. 2 Tuesday
Jan. 4 Thursday
Jan. 4 Thursday
Jan. 5 Friday
Jan. 9 Tuesday
Jan. 12 Friday
Jan. 16 Tuesday
Jan. 18 Thursday
Jan. 18 Thursday
Jan. 19 Friday
Jan. 22 Monday
Jan. 22 Monday
Jan. 23 Tuesday
Jan. 25 Thursday
Jan. 25 Thursday
Jan. 26 Friday
Jan. 29 Monday
Jan. 29 Monday
Jan. 30 Tuesday
Feb. 1 Thursday
Feb. 1 Thursday
Feb. 2 Friday
Feb. 6 Tuesday
Feb. 9 Friday
Feb. 13 Tuesday
Feb. 16 Friday
TBA TBA

TBA TBA

Opponent
Nashville
Queen City Classic

Genoa Central Tournament

Camden Fairview
Camden Fairview
Crossett
Arkansas High
Arkansas High

Hot Springs Tournament
Red River Hoopfest (Texas High)

Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Lakeside
Arkansas High
El Dorado

El Dorado
Maumelle
North Caddo
Genoa Central
Liberty Eylau
Nashville
Ruston
Arkadelphia
El Dorado

Lake Hamilton Classic

Arkadelphia
Lakeside
Lakeside
Camden Fairview
Ashdown
Malvern
DeQueen
Camden Fairview
Camden Fairview
Hope

Arkansas High
Arkansas High
Nashville

Hot Springs

Hot Springs
Arkadelphia

El Dorado

El Dorado
Camden Fairview
Lakeside
Lakeside
Ashdown
Malvern
DeQueen

Hope

Nashville

Regional Tournament

State Tournament

Teams

7G, 8G, 9G
AG

8G

7G, 8G, 9G
7B, 8B, 9B
BB, AG, AB
7G, 8G, 9G
7B, 8B, 9B
AG

AB

7G, 8G, 9G
7B, 8B, 9B
BG, AG
BB, AB
7G, 8G, 9G
7B, 8B, 9B
AG

BB, AB
7G, 8G, 9G
9G, AG
8B, 9G, 9B
BG, AG
7G, 8G, 9G
BG, BB, AG, AB
AG, AB
AG, AB
7G, 8G, 9G
7B, 8B, 9B
BB, AG, AB
AG, AB
AG, AB
AG, AB
7G, 8G, 9G
7B, 8B, 9B
AG, AB
7G, 8G, 9G
7B, 8B, 9B
AG, AB
7G, 8G, 9G
7B, 8B, 9B
AG, AB
7G, 8G, 9G
7B, 8B, 9B
AG, AB
7G, 8G, 9G
7B, 8B, 9B
AG, AB
AG, AB
AG, AB
AG, AB
AG, AB
AG, AB

AG, AB

Location
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

TBA
TBA

Time
5:00PM
TBA
TBA
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
TBA
TBA
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
TBA
6:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
TBA
TBA
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